
MUST ATTEND A LEAST 5 SHOWS TO BE EILIGIBLE FOR AWARDS

HorseName Owner Rider ClassName FWSSR 1-Mar 2-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 1-May 2-May 1-Aug 2-Aug Total

Open Bridle

Mary Janez Edson;Carolyn A Baldus;Ben Open Bridle 35 29 34 29 127

Red Hotz Kimbro;Carisa Meador;M. Wade Open Bridle 13 17 12 0 35 30 107

Frat Cat Morrison;Anna Baldus;Ben Open Bridle 25 0 25 36 0 86

Clever Kat Bufe;Stephany Wilson;Cayley Open Bridle 37 33 70

Saddling At Sunrise Burnett Ranches LLC Rice;Boyd Open Bridle 23 19 0 0 28 70

Smart With Chicks A & S Performance Horses Alves;Alex Open Bridle 15 16 9 0 29 69

Cat That Could Williams;Kay Rankin Ralls;Ron Open Bridle 0 13 31 22 66

Behindchicnwire Macneill;Liam Alex Macneill;Liam Alex Open Bridle 13 0 16 27 0 56

One Time Melody Cajun Cowboys Dilday;Russell A. Open Bridle 0 0 0 0 31 0 22 0 53

CR Tuff Secret Lockwood;Bill & Anita Peters;Taylor Open Bridle 24 27 51

Ima Prizcee Hickory Clements;Cody & Katharine Deacon;Ashley M Open Bridle 21 0 25 46

Sparkling Metal Man McElligott Sr.;William H. Dilday;Russell A. Open Bridle 21 18 0 39

Cruzin Smart Cat Owens;Jane Mixon;Abigayle Open Bridle 22 15 0 0 37

RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Fisher;Kendra J Hammerness;Luke Open Bridle 0 13 0 21 34

Mr Comin In Hot Moncrief;Kit & Charlie Jones;Luke/Hendricks;Dell Open Bridle 32 0 32

Tabasque O Bell;Richard M Ralls;Ron Open Bridle 31 0 31

Wanna Be A Pepto Greathouse;Kobyn Dawson;Chris/Dawson;Sarah Open Bridle 0 0 31 31

Boonshinen Waddell;Megan R Dawson;Chris/Heim, Stefan Open Bridle 0 0 29 29

Smooth Rein Edwards;Claire Dilday;Russell A. Open Bridle 26 0 26

SJR Smooth Lil Oak Dvorak-Compton;Janie Noyce;Kyle L Open Bridle 25 0 25

Electra Tuff Kilpatrick;Angie Wilson;Cayley Open Bridle 24 24

Back In The Blue Jones;Renee   Deacon;Lee C Open Bridle 0 23 0 0 23

Down With The Obb Benson;Vicki Avent;Lavert Open Bridle 0 22 22

Metallic Snowflakes Wilmoth;Patricia Lybbert;Danielle Open Bridle 0 21 21

Miss Sparkin Chics Williams;April Bremenour;Sam Open Bridle 0 21 21

Dual Denim Cat Vincent;Catherine Aspinall;Glen Open Bridle 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

Duallicious Smith;Becky Smith III;Robert J. Open Bridle 20 20

Play Rey Sugar Baby XIT Ranch Taormino;Erin L/Baldus;Ben Open Bridle 19 0 0 0 19

Voodoo Brew Forgey;Frankie Slemp;Sterling Open Bridle 0 11 0 7 0 0 18

Xtra Short Trick Chown;Robert And Cheryl Chown;Robert Open Bridle 16 16

Metallic River Matthews;Ann Shopbell;Clifton J (CJ) Open Bridle 0 12 12

Sequoias Merada Blasiman;Telese Pool III;James N (Trey) Open Bridle 0 0 11 0 11

Shine Ruf Shine Clark;Kristi Hendricks;Dell Open Bridle 0 0 0 9 9

A Metallic Valentine Maston;Donna Schlegel;Matthew Open Bridle 0 0 0

Bet Shesa Fancy Cat SB Legacy Ranch Phillips;Kelby Open Bridle 0 0 0

Cactus Pritchard;Reo Heim;Stefan Open Bridle 0 0

Cromed Out Playgirl Gouin;Ben Cotten;Logan W Open Bridle 0 0

Fabulous Fletch Moncrief;Kit Rice;Boyd Open Bridle 0 0

Gotittogive Mclaughlin;Jay And/Or McLaughlin;Jay Open Bridle 0 0 0

Hazardouz Material Mars;Linda A Taormino;Erin L Open Bridle 0 0 0 0 0

Hesa Dual Bet Teton Ridge Ranch Cushing;Corey D. Open Bridle 0 0 0

King Of Anything Roidopoulus;Gina Crawford;Todd Open Bridle 0 0 0 0

Like Shine Wine Hester;Shaleah L. Swales;Veronica Open Bridle 0 0

Lil Codette Sis Metcalf;Steve And Carol Metcalf;Carol Open Bridle 0 0 0 0 0

Lil Time Reymanising Holy Cow Perf Horses TX, LLC Dawson;Sarah L Open Bridle 0 0

Martinis Bet 15 Self;Birgit Self;Birgit Open Bridle 0 0

MC Cowhammer Bogle Brothers LLC/Stuart Carter;Trevor Open Bridle 0 0 0

Metallic Metal Hays;Hunter Hays;Shawn D. Open Bridle 0 0

Moonshineandtwoadvil Massey;Angela Hays;Shawn D. Open Bridle 0 0 0 0

Move That Rock Proctor;Debbie Deacon;Ashley M Open Bridle 0 0 0

One Time Edition Bell;Richard M Ralls;Ron Open Bridle 0 0 0

Outstanding Playboy Knight Land And Cattle Co Lewis;George Leon (Leon) Open Bridle 0 0

Pats Smart Quixote Spence;Spencer Metcalf;Steve C Open Bridle 0 0 0

Physicality Home Ranch LLC Buerger;Gusti Open Bridle 0 0

Quahadi Burnett Ranches LLC Rice;Boyd Open Bridle 0 0

Quails Dun Remedy Bethune;Chris Patterson;Emily Open Bridle 0 0 0

Reysomebodysbrows Vanrensum;Sunshine Heim;Stefan Open Bridle 0 0

Rockin Lil Rio Howard;Mandy McDaniel;Dylan Open Bridle 0 0

Selvarey Jamieson;Sheri Dawson;Sarah L Open Bridle 0 0 0

Seven S Hesa Cat Horton;Madeline A Taormino;Erin L Open Bridle 0 0 0 0 0

Shine Smarter Mars;Linda A Dawson;Sarah L Open Bridle 0 0 0

Shiney N Sporty Matthews;Ann Shopbell;Clifton J (CJ) Open Bridle 0 0

Shiny Lil Catillac McDaniel;Lee Ann Deacon;Lee C Open Bridle 0 0 0 0

SJR Talkin Diamonds San Juan Ranch Cushing;Corey D. Open Bridle 0 0 0

Smart Chic An Tari Aaron Ranch Dawson;Sarah L Open Bridle 0 0 0

Smartly Starstruck Ranch; McSpyder Bergen;Todd A. Open Bridle 0 0

SR Sassy Cat Sassy Cat Syndicate Deacon;Lee/Deacon;Ashley Open Bridle 0 0 0

Starlight Driver Fulmer; Kelsey Merrill;Tyler G. Open Bridle 0 0

That One Time B & K Leasing Hays;Shawn D. Open Bridle 0 0

The Cartel Boss Willis;Denny Or Carol Gillespie;Taylor Carlile Open Bridle 0 0

Time N Praise Lynch;Stacy Lee Lynch;Stacy Lee Open Bridle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Twice The Shinette Welch;Genelle Hammerness;Luke Open Bridle 0 0 0

WR Hotshot L&K Barker Family Trust Chown;Robert Open Bridle 0 0

Xtra Cocktailonastar Sisters View Performance Bento;Matheus Open Bridle 0 0



Intermediate Open Bridle

Red Hotz Kimbro;Carisa Meador;M. Wade Int Open Bridle 10 13 8 0 19 19 69

Cat That Could Williams;Kay Rankin Ralls;Ron Int Open Bridle 0 7 19 16 42

Cruzin Smart Cat Owens;Jane Mixon;Abigayle Int Open Bridle 15 11 0 13 39

Behindchicnwire Macneill;Liam Alex Macneill;Liam Alex Int Open Bridle 10 0 12 16 0 38

One Time Melody Cajun Cowboys Dilday;Russell A. Int Open Bridle 22 0 13 0 35

CR Tuff Secret Lockwood;Bill & Anita Peters;Taylor Int Open Bridle 15 17 32

Ima Prizcee Hickory Clements;Cody & Katharine Deacon;Ashley M Int Open Bridle 12 0 15 27

RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Fisher;Kendra J Hammerness;Luke Int Open Bridle 6 9 0 11 26

Tabasque O Bell;Richard M Ralls;Ron Int Open Bridle 19 0 19

Smooth Rein Edwards;Claire Dilday;Russell A. Int Open Bridle 17 0 17

Down With The Obb Benson;Vicki Avent;Lavert Int Open Bridle 0 16 16

SJR Smooth Lil Oak Dvorak-Compton;Janie Noyce;Kyle L Int Open Bridle 14 0 14

Duallicious Smith;Becky Smith III;Robert J. Int Open Bridle 13 13

Miss Sparkin Chics Williams;April Bremenour;Sam Int Open Bridle 0 11 11

Metallic Snowflakes Wilmoth;Patricia Lybbert;Danielle Int Open Bridle 0 11 11

Dual Denim Cat Vincent;Catherine Aspinall;Glen Int Open Bridle 0 0 11 0 11

Xtra Short Trick Chown;Robert And Cheryl Chown;Robert Int Open Bridle 10 10

One Time Edition Bell;Richard M Ralls;Ron Int Open Bridle 0 10 10

Lil Codette Sis Metcalf;Steve And Carol Metcalf;Carol Int Open Bridle 0 0 0 10 10

Voodoo Brew Forgey;Frankie Slemp;Sterling Int Open Bridle 0 7 0 0 0 0 7

Twice The Shinette Welch;Genelle Hammerness;Luke Int Open Bridle 6 0 6

Move That Rock Proctor;Debbie Deacon;Ashley M Int Open Bridle 6 0 6

Sequoias Merada Blasiman;Telese Pool III;James N (Trey) Int Open Bridle 0 5 0 5

Xtra Cocktailonastar Sisters View Performance Bento;Matheus Int Open Bridle 0 0

WR Hotshot L&K Barker Family Trust Chown;Robert Int Open Bridle 0 0

Time N Praise Lynch;Stacy Lee Lynch;Stacy Lee Int Open Bridle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Cartel Boss Willis;Denny Or Carol Gillespie;Taylor Carlile Int Open Bridle 0 0

Starlight Driver Fulmer; Kelsey Merrill;Tyler G. Int Open Bridle 0 0

SR Sassy Cat Sassy Cat Syndicate Deacon;Ashley M Int Open Bridle 0 0

Shiney N Sporty Matthews;Ann Shopbell;Clifton J (CJ) Int Open Bridle 0 0

Shine Ruf Shine Clark;Kristi Hendricks;Dell Int Open Bridle 0 0 0 0

Rockin Lil Rio Howard;Mandy McDaniel;Dylan Int Open Bridle 0 0

Reysomebodysbrows Vanrensum;Sunshine Heim;Stefan Int Open Bridle 0 0

Quails Dun Remedy Bethune;Chris Patterson;Emily Int Open Bridle 0 0 0

Outstanding Playboy Knight Land And Cattle Co Lewis;George Leon (Leon) Int Open Bridle 0 0

Like Shine Wine Hester;Shaleah L. Swales;Veronica Int Open Bridle 0 0

Cactus Pritchard;Reo Heim;Stefan Int Open Bridle 0 0

A Metallic Valentine Maston;Donna Schlegel;Matthew Int Open Bridle 0 0 0

Limited Open Bridle

Miss Sparkin Chics Williams;April Bremenour;Sam Limited Open Bridle 9 7 12 7 0 14 6 11 66

TR Guns And Roses Steckel;Karla Cooper;Garrett Limited Open Bridle 13 12 15 13 53

Quails Dun Remedy Bethune;Chris Patterson;Emily Limited Open Bridle 10 9 0 0 13 0 32

Backseat Dryver Hunt;Pete Hunt;Pete Limited Open Bridle 0 0 10 9 7 26

Bitsy Bay Boon Turner;Matt Turner;Callie Limited Open Bridle 0 8 11 19

Mc Reyn Or Shine Hartwood Farms (Greg Hamill;Cole/Lewis;Greg Limited Open Bridle 7 0 6 0 13

Ima Tuff Response Kent;Julie Dove;Katie Limited Open Bridle 11 0 11

Xaria Whiskey Fever Johnson;Isaac Johnson;Isaac Limited Open Bridle 5 5 10

AC Smart G Blue Rageth;William (Runt) Rageth;William (Runt) Limited Open Bridle 5 5 0 0 10

Hot Shiney Lights Wagner;Scott R. Cooper;Garrett Limited Open Bridle 9 0 9

Annies Kitty Kat Garner;Sue Hardison;Dominic Limited Open Bridle 0 9 9

Spook Shiner Martinez;Emma Patterson;Emily Limited Open Bridle 8 0 8

Who You Kidding Kopischke;Jason Kopischke;Jason Limited Open Bridle 7 0 0 7

Light Dots Bridges-Smith;Breanne Ellis;Ben Limited Open Bridle 5 0 5

Xtra Cocktailonastar Sisters View Performance Bento;Matheus Limited Open Bridle 0 0

VV Cats Sailing Chic Richardson;Elizabeth Richardson;Elizabeth Limited Open Bridle 0 0 0 0

Sugar Daddy Kat Bonds;Pete Cox;Heath Limited Open Bridle 0 0 0 0

Rockin Lil Rio Howard;Mandy McDaniel;Dylan Limited Open Bridle 0 0

Jazarell Peppy Alcorn;Chrissy Johnson;Andy Limited Open Bridle 0 0

I Spin For Honey Ragland;Brandy Panomarenko;Jayden Limited Open Bridle 0 0

Hes Really Smooth Dove;Katie Dove;Katie Limited Open Bridle 0 0

Dually Judged Peterson;Katherine (Katie) Peterson;Katherine (Katie) Limited Open Bridle 0 0

CW One Bay Boon Penny;Hannah Sanders;Sawyer C Limited Open Bridle 0 0

Boonsmals Silver Cat Austin Valimont Or Jessica Ortiz;Jessica Limited Open Bridle 0 0



Open Hackamore

Karbon Copy Cat Heitz;Pamela Dawson;Chris C Open Hackamore 27 25 29 0 81

Reyzin A Princess Luce;Andrea Mixon;Abigayle Open Hackamore 21 0 24 16 61

Donn Julio Young;Ashleigh Hammerness;Luke Open Hackamore 0 15 24 0 18 0 57

Kit Kat Paddy Whack Metzler;Clyde Meador;M. Wade Open Hackamore 18 30 48

Smack Talking Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC Winters;Richard Open Hackamore 12 13 21 0 46

Strattocaster Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Slemp;Sterling Open Hackamore 27 18 0 45

Shes Reys Cat Shopbell;Michelle Shopbell;Clifton J (CJ) Open Hackamore 0 24 20 44

Metallic Action Metzler;Clyde Meador;M. Wade Open Hackamore 30 0 30

Smart Lookin Shiner Andrew;Kristi Metcalf;Steve C Open Hackamore 0 0 8 0 0 21 29

Smart Nicholas L&K Barker Family Trust Chown;Robert Open Hackamore 14 15 29

Jule Smart Rey Miller;Shawna Mills;Dustin Open Hackamore 0 28 28

Twilight Toy Finn;Haley & Hunter Hendricks;Dell Open Hackamore 27 0 27

Holly Time Spot Diamond Dub Quarter Mixon;Abigayle Open Hackamore 9 17 0 0 26

The Royalty David;Lucinda Rose Deacon;Lee C Open Hackamore 25 25

Bamb Boon Dvorak-Compton;Janie Noyce;Kyle L Open Hackamore 0 11 0 0 0 10 21

Bet Shesa Lena Mars;Linda A Winters;Richard Open Hackamore 10 0 11 0 0 0 0 21

Gimmee Three Steps Greeman; Walter Or Jocelyn Hays;Shawn D. Open Hackamore 21 0 21

Bettin On Willie Troop Quarter Horses Anderson;Clayton T Open Hackamore 15 0 5 0 20

Hesa Silver Cat Marshall;Lesley Housler;Wes R Open Hackamore 18 18

Shootin For The Boon McGinley;Brian And Mary Hammerness;Luke Open Hackamore 0 18 18

Shine Like A Dime Cannon;Michelle Wilson;Cayley Open Hackamore 17 17

Shiney Candle Light Foreman;Cam Stanton;Justin Open Hackamore 16 0 16

Voodoo It Ruf Hawk;Bryan Crawford;Todd Open Hackamore 16 16

Kitt Kat Lybbert;Danielle Lybbert;Danielle Open Hackamore 0 13 13

SHIVERZ Mothershead;Russ Dawson;Sarah L Open Hackamore 13 13

Sliver Of Majesty King;Carrie Anne Dawson;Chris C Open Hackamore 13 13

Toy Vaquero Spangler;Patti &Curt Hendricks;Dell Open Hackamore 13 13

Sabbra Cadabra Judge Livestock Mixon;Abigayle Open Hackamore 11 11

Teles About It Runyan;Kristyn E Hammerness;Luke Open Hackamore 11 0 0 11

Larrys Little Sister Neel;Tom E Neel;Tom E Open Hackamore 9 9

Metallic Blu Boon Todd; Alex Letner;William R Open Hackamore 0 9 9

Steve Von Tap Wreyford;Lesley/Randy Metcalf;Steve C Open Hackamore 0 0 0 7 0 0 7

Autumns Smokin Cat Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Dawson;Sarah L Open Hackamore 0 0 0

CR Dainty N Tuff McDaniel;Lee Ann Deacon;Lee C Open Hackamore 0 0

Dressedlikeadaydream Dawson;Chris C Swales;Veronica Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Hes Dedicated Stewart;Alfred & Donna Lybbert;Danielle Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Hes Really Smooth Dove;Katie Dove;Katie Open Hackamore 0 0

Hickory Ten Times Smith;Opal L Dove;Katie Open Hackamore 0 0

Hickorys Big Check Bogart Performance Horses Heim;Stefan Open Hackamore 0 0

I Got Metallic Genes Bethune;Chris Patterson;Cody James Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Juliette Jonez Mars;Linda A Dawson;Sarah L Open Hackamore 0 0

Lean Hot N Stylish Campbell;Stephanie K Housler;Wes R Open Hackamore 0 0

Lookatlittlesister Mars;Linda A Taormino;Erin L Open Hackamore 0 0

Lookin For Hottstuff Murphy;Don Mixon;Abigayle Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Looksmitchin Injeans Top Fuel LLC Fisher;Travis Open Hackamore 0 0

Metallic Casanova Pitzer Ranch Volmer;Clay Open Hackamore 0 0

Metallic Daisy Dukes Bit Of Heaven Ranch Bergen;Todd A. Open Hackamore 0 0

Outfoxxed KK Performance Horses Dawson;Chris C Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Rey More Heat JK Chicks Partnership Taormino;Erin L Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Reyzin An Outlaw KK Performance Horses Lybbert;Christian K Open Hackamore 0 0 0 0

Reyzin Cane McElligott Sr.;William H. Gillespie;Taylor Carlile Open Hackamore 0 0 0 0 0

Secondd Chance Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Rice;Boyd Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Seven S Our Time Talbott;Lucas Turner;Matt Open Hackamore 0 0

Sheriff Woody Martin;Joan (Peters) Peters;Taylor Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Stevie Bobbi Baby BFB Syndicate Letner;William R Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Takos N Tequila Garner;Steven Noyce;Kyle L Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Talk It Walk It Piccone;Elizabeth Deacon;Ashley M Open Hackamore 0 0

Tari Jonez Mars;Linda A Heim;Stefan Open Hackamore 0 0

Thelastblondstanding Hernandez;Kimberly Heim;Stefan Open Hackamore 0 0

Travelin Cat Lady Samenfink;A Gray Or Peggy Heim;Stefan Open Hackamore 0 0

Travelin Shiner Top Fuel LLC Fisher;Travis Open Hackamore 0 0

Vince Von Buehler;Wendy K Dawson;Sarah L Open Hackamore 0 0 0



Intermediate Open Hackamore

Reyzin A Princess Luce;Andrea Mixon;Abigayle Intermediate Open Hackamore 15 12 20 12 59

Donn Julio Young;Ashleigh Hammerness;Luke Intermediate Open Hackamore 6 13 18 0 14 0 51

Strattocaster Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Slemp;Sterling Intermediate Open Hackamore 20 16 0 36

Shes Reys Cat Shopbell;Michelle Shopbell;Clifton J (CJ) Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 20 16 36

Kit Kat Paddy Whack Metzler;Clyde Meador;M. Wade Intermediate Open Hackamore 12 22 34

Smart Lookin Shiner Andrew;Kristi Metcalf;Steve C Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0 8 5 0 19 32

Bamb Boon Dvorak-Compton;Janie Noyce;Kyle L Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 10 0 14 0 8 32

Smack Talking Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC Winters;Richard Intermediate Open Hackamore 13 15 0 28

Twilight Toy Finn;Haley & Hunter Hendricks;Dell Intermediate Open Hackamore 23 0 23

Holly Time Spot Diamond Dub Quarter Mixon;Abigayle Intermediate Open Hackamore 8 15 0 0 23

Metallic Action Metzler;Clyde Meador;M. Wade Intermediate Open Hackamore 22 0 22

Bet Shesa Lena Mars;Linda A Winters;Richard Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 9 0 0 10 0 19

Gimmee Three Steps Greeman; Walter Or Jocelyn Hays;Shawn D. Intermediate Open Hackamore 17 0 17

Bettin On Willie Troop Quarter Horses Anderson;Clayton T Intermediate Open Hackamore 12 0 5 0 17

Shootin For The Boon McGinley;Brian And Mary Hammerness;Luke Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 14 14

Hesa Silver Cat Marshall;Lesley Housler;Wes R Intermediate Open Hackamore 14 14

Toy Vaquero Spangler;Patti &Curt Hendricks;Dell Intermediate Open Hackamore 11 11

Sabbra Cadabra Judge Livestock Mixon;Abigayle Intermediate Open Hackamore 11 11

Teles About It Runyan;Kristyn E Hammerness;Luke Intermediate Open Hackamore 10 0 0 10

Kitt Kat Lybbert;Danielle Lybbert;Danielle Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 10 10

Metallic Blu Boon Todd; Alex Letner;William R Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 8 8

Larrys Little Sister Neel;Tom E Neel;Tom E Intermediate Open Hackamore 7 7

Travelin Shiner Top Fuel LLC Fisher;Travis Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Travelin Cat Lady Samenfink;A Gray Or Peggy Heim;Stefan Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Thelastblondstanding Hernandez;Kimberly Heim;Stefan Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Tari Jonez Mars;Linda A Heim;Stefan Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Talk It Walk It Piccone;Elizabeth Deacon;Ashley M Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Takos N Tequila Garner;Steven Noyce;Kyle L Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Stevie Bobbi Baby BFB Syndicate Letner;William R Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Shiney Candle Light Foreman;Cam Stanton;Justin Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Sheriff Woody Martin;Joan (Peters) Peters;Taylor Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Seven S Our Time Talbott;Lucas Turner;Matt Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Reyzin Cane McElligott Sr.;William H. Gillespie;Taylor Carlile Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0 0 0

Reyzin An Outlaw KK Performance Horses Lybbert;Christian K Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0 0 0 0

Looksmitchin Injeans Top Fuel LLC Fisher;Travis Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Lookin For Hottstuff Murphy;Don Mixon;Abigayle Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Lean Hot N Stylish Campbell;Stephanie K Housler;Wes R Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

I Got Metallic Genes Bethune;Chris Patterson;Cody James Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Hickorys Big Check Bogart Performance Horses Heim;Stefan Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Hickory Ten Times Smith;Opal L Dove;Katie Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Hes Really Smooth Dove;Katie Dove;Katie Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0

Hes Dedicated Stewart;Alfred & Donna Lybbert;Danielle Intermediate Open Hackamore 0 0 0

Limited Open Hackamore

Travelin Shiner Top Fuel LLC Fisher;Travis Limited Open Hackamore 42 42

Looksmitchin Injeans Top Fuel LLC Fisher;Travis Limited Open Hackamore 41 41

Bet On This Pepto 18 TGR Quarter Horses, LLC Marshall;Cassie Jo Limited Open Hackamore 9 9 14 6 38

Jack B Quick Swain;Chris Jetton;Leanne Limited Open Hackamore 5 7 12 12 36

PSRreadytotalksmooth Bethune;Chris Patterson;Emily Limited Open Hackamore 7 6 10 0 23

Hickory Ten Times Smith;Opal L Dove;Katie Limited Open Hackamore 0 20 20

Hy On Patron Johnston;Jodell Boevers;Brent Limited Open Hackamore 8 10 18

Candy Blu Butler;Rance & Josey Butler;Josey Beth Limited Open Hackamore 10 5 0 0 0 15

Hes Really Smooth Dove;Katie Dove;Katie Limited Open Hackamore 5 5 10

Shes Lawless Swain;Chris Jetton;Leanne Limited Open Hackamore 8 8

Cashinpepto Olson;Amy Olson;Amy Limited Open Hackamore 6 0 0 0 0 6

Wild Sided Boldt;Emily Cooper;Garrett Limited Open Hackamore 6 6

Smart Lil Highbrow Jones;Heidi Kopischke;Riley Limited Open Hackamore 3 0 3

Bring It Skippy Logan Brothers Performance Logan;Bruce Limited Open Hackamore 0 0

Hesa Hot Bet Stevenson;Eric Stevenson;Eric Limited Open Hackamore 0 0

Sparktallica Swain;Chris Jetton;Leanne Limited Open Hackamore 0 0



Open Two Rein

Dr Boonolena Matthews;Ann Shopbell;Clifton J (CJ) Open Two Rein 21 0 7 11 18 20 0 0 77

Smooth Rein Edwards;Laura J Dilday;Russell A. Open Two Rein 15 17 10 0 18 60

Naked Lies Rogers;Bradley Swales;Veronica Open Two Rein 12 15 11 8 46

Eight Karat Diamond Prince;Harry & Patricia Mixon;Abigayle Open Two Rein 14 0 19 5 38

CWR Sanntonio Owens;Jane Pool III;James N (Trey) Open Two Rein 11 0 0 16 0 10 37

Porr Que Burlin;Billy Mixon;Abigayle Open Two Rein 0 8 0 5 20 0 33

Time To Delight Wallace;Brea Alves;Alex Open Two Rein 0 17 12 0 0 29

Crushed Wood Bass;Abrian J Rice;Boyd/Sanchez;Daniel Open Two Rein 9 0 0 15 24

Smooth Cat Player 17 Dorn;Emma Mixon;Abigayle Open Two Rein 0 12 0 12 24

Duallicious Smith;Becky Smith III;Robert J. Open Two Rein 0 13 0 0 10 23

Miss Sparkin Chics Williams;April Bremenour;Sam Open Two Rein 13 10 0 0 23

Bad To Tha Boon Pinkley;Kathleen J. Taormino;Erin L Open Two Rein 0 22 0 0 22

Tomcat Smoke Cunningham;Joe Chown;Robert Open Two Rein 0 15 7 0 22

Smart Chic An Tari Aaron Ranch Dawson;Sarah L Open Two Rein 19 19

Royal Stunner Ostenson;Jennifer J Taormino;Erin L Open Two Rein 0 0 0 17 17

Sugarhowyougetsofly Brune;Michelle Wilson;Cayley Open Two Rein 15 15

Hal Jordan Star Nance;Jessie Meador;M. Wade Open Two Rein 13 13

Playin With Cher Moncrief;Kit & Charlie Rice;Boyd Open Two Rein 13 0 13

Crackintallic Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Dawson;Chris/Heim, Stefan Open Two Rein 0 0 12 12

Peptilion Bailey;Paul E Wilson;Cayley Open Two Rein 11 11

Dirtyy Little Secret Greeman;Tammy Jo And Hays;Shawn D. Open Two Rein 9 9

Valentines Hickory Cummings;Peggy Laubscher;EJ Open Two Rein 0 8 8

SJR Royal Glamour Gomez;Addison Maria Peters;Taylor Open Two Rein 0 5 5

Clic Clic Boom Lange;Brad Or Stacia Ulmer;Elise C Open Two Rein 0 0

Exxpedia Tee Cross Ranches Avent;Lavert Open Two Rein 0 0 0

Metallic Bunny Clark;Kristi Hendricks;Dell Open Two Rein 0 0 0 0

Metallic Metal Hays;Hunter Hays;Shawn D. Open Two Rein 0 0

One Heckuva Time Mothershead;Russ Smith;Sam J Open Two Rein 0 0 0

Ricato Suave Hester;Shaleah & M Volmer;Clay Open Two Rein 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shine Yer Gun Cannon;Michelle Alves;Alex Open Two Rein 0 0 0

SJR Talkin Diamonds San Juan Ranch Cushing;Corey D. Open Two Rein 0 0 0

Tall Tails Robinson;Allie Slemp;Sterling Open Two Rein 0 0 0 0 0

Tin Man Swanson;Stella A McLaughlin;Jay Open Two Rein 0 0

VV Cats Sailing Chic Richardson;Elizabeth Richardson;Elizabeth Open Two Rein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Snaffle Bit

Ironclad Rebel Anderson Cattle Co Swales;Veronica SNAFFLE BIT 22 41 0 32 95

This One Weedy Cat Akin;William Patterson;Cody/Patterson;Emi SNAFFLE BIT 0 14 6 9 0 38 67

Lil Reydioactive Rocconi;Richard Bremenour;Sam SNAFFLE BIT 0 18 11 35 64

Dealn Witha Brunette Diehl;Frank&Ora Letner;William R SNAFFLE BIT 30 33 63

Sweeeet Caroline Bonds;Pete Sanders;Sawyer C SNAFFLE BIT 24 38 62

Nu Passport Wagonhound Land & Dawson;Chris C SNAFFLE BIT 36 25 0 61

Jule Jackson HM Horses/Hope Mills Moncecchi;Nathaniel SNAFFLE BIT 23 38 61

Dressedlikeadaydream Dawson;Chris C Swales;Veronica SNAFFLE BIT 32 29 61

Duece Of Harts Owens;Jane Mixon;Abigayle SNAFFLE BIT 29 31 60

DT Lil Shine Rey Twisselman;Karen Neel;Tom E SNAFFLE BIT 21 36 57

Spanish Nights Murphy;Seth Swales;Veronica/Volmer;Clay SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 19 34 53

Sliver Of Majesty King;Carrie Anne Dawson;Chris C SNAFFLE BIT 40 40

DT Hotlilshineychex Heitz;Pamela Dawson;Chris C SNAFFLE BIT 38 0 0 0 38

Chic Out My Pepto Sisters View Performance Bento;Matheus SNAFFLE BIT 34 34

Thelastblondstanding Hernandez;Kimberly Dawson;Chris/Heim, SNAFFLE BIT 31 0 0 31

Kitt Kat Lybbert;Danielle Lybbert;Danielle SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 28 28

Tari Jonez Mars;Linda A Heim;Stefan SNAFFLE BIT 27 27

Leena Boon Roidopoulus;Gina Taormino;Erin L SNAFFLE BIT 0 27 27

Cr Reyzin Tuff Middleton;Bert/Melania Williams;Jordan SNAFFLE BIT 0 27 27

Shesa Metallic Pepto Dilday;Russell And Tanna Dilday;Tanna SNAFFLE BIT 26 26

Reysin Sum Hash Dunn;Eric & Wendy Cushing;Corey D. SNAFFLE BIT 0 25 0 0 25

Sparktallica Swain;Chris Jetton;Leanne SNAFFLE BIT 24 24

CR Ima Tuffy Walker;Shelby R Lybbert;Danielle SNAFFLE BIT 24 0 0 24

Lookin For Hottstuff Murphy;Don Mixon;Abigayle SNAFFLE BIT 21 21

Boots Wit Da Fur HM Horses Mills;Dustin/Mills;Hope SNAFFLE BIT 0 20 20

Hes Dedicated Stewart;Alfred & Donna Lybbert;Danielle SNAFFLE BIT 19 0 19

Danzing Downtown Harber;Darrel D Delgado;Isaac SNAFFLE BIT 17 17

Cat Man Do Bee Anderson;Fillip Joe Kopischke;Riley SNAFFLE BIT 17 0 17

Time To Blue Smoke Lee;Kayla & Kelsey Lybbert;Christian K SNAFFLE BIT 0 16 16

Travelin Cat Lady Samenfink;A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink;Gray SNAFFLE BIT 15 15

Reyzin An Outlaw KK Performance Horses Lybbert;Christian K SNAFFLE BIT 0 12 12

All Cat N No Play Porter;Mandy Aspinall;Glen SNAFFLE BIT 10 10

My Boots Are Royal Moncrief;Kit & Charlie Rice;Boyd SNAFFLE BIT 9 9

I Got Metallic Genes Bethune;Chris Patterson;Cody James SNAFFLE BIT 7 7

Lastdancewmaryjane Bass;Abrian J Rice;Boyd SNAFFLE BIT 6 6

WR Iceman Dunn;Eric & Wendy Cushing;Corey D. SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Woodys Twistin Chic Ward;Jerry B Cooper;Garrett SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Woody Be Sly Diamond LK Cutting Horses Phillips;Kelby SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Whisstlestop Haag;Brett Black; AJ SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Von Shiner St John;Kimberly Cooper;Garrett SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Vince Von Buehler;Wendy K Dawson;Sarah L SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0 0

Venom Boonsmal Aaron Ranch Dawson;Sarah L SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Uncle Kwacker Aspinall;Dana Aspinall;Glen SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Tornado Jonez Ragland;Brandy Deacon;Lee C SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Tommie Shelby Crawley;Justin Baldus;Ben SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

The Royalty David;Lucinda Rose Deacon;Ashley M SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Tattle Cat Jesperson;Cassidy C Laubscher;EJ SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Talk It Walk It Piccone;Elizabeth Deacon;Ashley M SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Tagging It Teton Ridge Ranch Cushing;Corey D. SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0 0 0

Stylin Trixie Lewis;William E Baldus;Ben SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Stylin Hott Dunn;Eric & Wendy Cushing;Corey D. SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Stevey Nix Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Dawson;Chris C SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0 0 0

Smokin Smooth Cat B & K Leasing Hays;Shawn D. SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Smart Time Peppy Bailey;Paul E Or Amy D Bailey;Paul E SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Sliver Of Luna King;Carrie Anne Dawson;Chris C SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

SJR Diamond Fox San Juan Ranch Phillips;Kelby SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

SJR Diamond Fox San Juan Ranch Phillips;Kelby SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

SHIVERZ Mothershead;Russ Dawson;Chris C SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

SHIVERZ Walter Greeman And Hays;Tammy Jo SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Shes Lawless Swain;Chris Jetton;Leanne SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Shawty Cat Martinez;Emma Patterson;Emily SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Seven S Party Favor Faust;Lynne Deacon;Lee C SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Scarletts Fever Walter Greeman And Hays;Tammy Jo SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Sabbra Cadabra Judge Livestock Mixon;Abigayle SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Reyzin Cane McElligott Sr.;William H. Gillespie;Taylor Carlile SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Rey More Heat JK Chicks Partnership Taormino;Erin L SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Purdy Talker Phillips;Kelby Phillips;Abbie SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Pepi N Smart Bailey;Paul E Or Amy D Bailey;Amy D SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Outfoxxed KK Performance Horses Dawson;Chris C SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Neighbaline Slipher;Joey And LeeAnn Collup;Brady SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

My Third Patron Lewis;Bobby E Mansfield;Dusty SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0 0 0

Metallics Got Shine Teton Ridge Ranch Bergen;Todd A. SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Metallic Ruano Teton Ridge Ranch Bergen;Todd A. SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Metallic Casanova Pitzer Ranch Volmer;Clay SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0 0

Lola The Cat Dilday;Tanna Dilday;Russell A. SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Juliette Jonez Mars;Linda A Dawson;Sarah L SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0 0

Jule Smart Rey Miller;Shawna Mills;Dustin SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Jaymes Bond Bonds;Pete Williams;Jordan SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Itchin Ta Shine Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Dawson;Sarah L SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Ima Hot Rey Warren;Scott & Ashley Anderson;Clinton R SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Im Q Blue STL Inc Cheetham;Samantha D SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

High Stakes Affair Webb;Stacey L Bremenour;Sam SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Hickorys Big Check Bogart Performance Horses Heim;Stefan SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Here For A Good Tyme Edwards;Diane McCray;Wilson SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Gangsta Gunna Dual Cotterill;Paul Kopischke;Riley SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Fancy Wasnt My Name David;Travis Baldus;Ben SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0 0

Dual Smart Katty SB Legacy Ranch Phillips;Kelby SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0



Dropthatkittydownlow Sims;Thomas Or Melissa Anderson;Clinton R SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Dirty Look Smith;Ty M Cooper;Garrett SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

CR Dualin Meow Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Carrel;Isaac SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

CR Dainty N Tuff McDaniel;Lee Ann Deacon;Ashley M SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Cat Daddee Sisters View Performance Bento;Matheus SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Call Sally Graber;Meredith Dawson;Chris C SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Bugs Lite Swor;Billy Volmer;Clay SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0 0

Bomb Diggity Boon Yarbrough;Jonathan Baldus;Ben SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Bet On Boon 19 Dove;Katie Hays;Shawn D. SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0

Bet Hesa Turnin Strutt;Darvin Laubscher;EJ SNAFFLE BIT 0 0

Autumns Smokin Cat Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Dawson;Sarah L SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0 0

Addictedtotheshindig Davis;Sarah Phillips;Kelby SNAFFLE BIT 0 0 0



Green Horse

Von Dirkster L&K Barker Family Trust Chown;Robert Green Horse 8 17 20 45

Jule Jackson HM Horses/Hope Mills Moncecchi;Nathaniel Green Horse 14 26 40

Remys Little Step Marmelzat;Nicki Aspinall;Glen Green Horse 16 22 38

RX Instant Doc Letner;Larry Letner;William R Green Horse 6 0 15 10 31

Wasp Graff;Stan Volmer;Clay GREEN HORSE 13 16 29

Shes His Bet Cornejo;Kolby & Patricia Shopbell;Clifton J (CJ) Green Horse 14 15 29

Uncle Kwacker Aspinall;Dana Aspinall;Glen Green Horse 0 28 28

Salsa Baby Criner;Valarie Hammerness;Luke Green Horse 11 16 27

CWR Bethesnmemphis Owens;Jane Pool III;James N (Trey) Green Horse 12 12 24

Boonafide Smarty West;Roan West;Roan Green Horse 24 24

Zips Icy Gunnar New Branch Ranch Laubscher;EJ Green Horse 10 0 12 0 22

Sugar Guns Blazing Slipher;Joey And LeeAnn Collup;Brady Green Horse 10 11 0 21

Hesa Topsails Bet Edwards;Laura J Wilson;Cayley GREEN HORSE 21 21

Danzing Downtown Harber;Darrel D Delgado;Isaac Green Horse 20 20

Pepi N Smart Bailey;Paul E Or Amy D Wilson;Cayley GREEN HORSE 19 19

Peptos Seven Five Kelly;Brynn Kelly;Brynn Green Horse 8 10 18

Miss Smoakin Kicks Perry;Sandra Lybbert;Danielle Green Horse 0 18 18

Lola The Cat Dilday;Tanna Dilday;Tanna GREEN HORSE 0 18 18

Mister Whiz Metcalf;Steve & Carol Metcalf;Carter T GREEN HORSE 0 14 14

Hickory Holly Shines L&K Barker Family Trust Chown;Robert Green Horse 13 13

High On Peyote Webb;Stephanie Swales;Veronica GREEN HORSE 0 12 12

A Poco Shiney Chic Defreitas;Erin Pool III;James N (Trey) Green Horse 6 6 12

Got Cha Rosie Cheeks Sykora;Jessica Aspinall;Glen Green Horse 11 0 11

SJR Diamond Kats Friesen;Amanda Laubscher;EJ Green Horse 10 10

Doubble Troubble T-Heart Ranch LLC Laubscher;EJ Green Horse 0 10 10

My Third Patron Lewis;Bobby E Mansfield;Dusty Green Horse 8 8

Marvel  Hammerness;Luke Hammerness;Luke Green Horse 8 0 8

Bet On Boon 19 Dove;Katie Hays;Shawn D. Green Horse 7 0 7

Will Slide For Snacks Bickell Ranches Dunlap;Christa Green Horse 0 0

Wheres Waldo Jonez Parkman;Elizabeth Parkman;Elizabeth GREEN HORSE 0 0 0

Voodoos Mojo Wynn;Wendy White Patterson;Emily GREEN HORSE 0 0

Valentines Justintime Cummings;Peggy Laubscher;EJ Green Horse 0 0 0

Valentines Hickory Cummings;Peggy Laubscher;EJ Green Horse 0 0 0

Two Second Cat Burnett;Kim Mixon;Abigayle Green Horse 0 0 0

The Cartel Boss Willis;Denny Or Carol Gillespie;Taylor Carlile Green Horse 0 0

Stylin Maddy Boon Circle Y Ranch Fisher;Travis Green Horse 0 0

Strike Force Roseberry;Stephen Dawson;Chris C Green Horse 0 0

Stevie On Crack Metzler;Clyde Meador;M. Wade Green Horse 0 0 0 0

Sparklin Eclipse Mars;Linda A Winters;Richard Green Horse 0 0

Smart Time Peppy Bailey;Paul E Or Amy D Wilson;Cayley GREEN HORSE 0 0 0

Shine Smarter Mars;Linda A Dawson;Sarah L Green Horse 0 0

Shine Like A Dime Cannon;Michelle Wilson;Cayley GREEN HORSE 0 0

Shezgotemsayinwow Pierson; Jared & Brittany Pierson;Jared Ryan Green Horse 0 0 0

Sheriff Woody Martin;Joan (Peters) Peters;Taylor GREEN HORSE 0 0 0

Reyzin Cane McElligott Sr.;William H. Gillespie;Taylor Carlile Green Horse 0 0 0

Rey More Heat JK Chicks Partnership Taormino;Erin L GREEN HORSE 0 0

Rebel Wth A Cause Wharton;Brooke M Dawson;Sarah L Green Horse 0 0

Paint It Blak Massey;Angela Hays;Tammy Jo Green Horse 0 0

Nuggett KK Performance Horses Dawson;Sarah L Green Horse 0 0

Nothing But Blu Bolls;Alicia Wilson;Cayley Green Horse 0 0

Mimerada Inc; Lucava Farms Renouf;Tayler GREEN HORSE 0 0 0

Meteles Pepto Hammerness;Luke Hammerness;Nina GREEN HORSE 0 0 0

Lookin For Hottstuff Murphy;Don Mixon;Abigayle Green Horse 0 0 0 0

Leena Boon Roidopoulus;Gina Taormino;Erin L GREEN HORSE 0 0

Justa Swinging Ruby Greene Springs Cattle Co Hays;Tammy Jo Green Horse 0 0

Jazarell Peppy Alcorn;Chrissy Johnson;Andy Green Horse 0 0

Ima Wild Haired Mate Friesen;Amanda Friesen;Riley Green Horse 0 0

Ima Hot Rey Warren;Scott & Ashley Anderson;Clinton R Green Horse 0 0 0

Dropthatkittydownlow Sims;Thomas Or Melissa Anderson;Clinton R Green Horse 0 0 0

Doubble Troubble T-Heart Ranch LLC Friesen;Riley Green Horse 0 0

Cash Trades Buehler;Wendy K Dawson;Sarah L Green Horse 0 0

Bet Hesa Cowboy II McCandless;Deb Aspinall;Glen Green Horse 0 0

Aint Karma A Hitch Massey;Randy Anderson;Clinton R Green Horse 0 0



Non Pro Bridle

Like Shine Wine Hester;Shaleah L. Hester;Shaleah L. Non Pro Bridle 8 10 10 0 13 41

Martinis Bet 15 Self;Birgit Self;Birgit Non Pro Bridle 10 13 11 34

Betcha Like That Thomison;Katy L Thomison;Katy L Non Pro Bridle 0 3 13 17 33

Hollywood Big Star Means;Evan Means;Evan Non Pro Bridle 18 15 33

Lookslikelucktome Miller;Timothy And Lisac;Lannie Jo Non Pro Bridle 18 14 32

Frat Cat Morrison;Anna Morrison;Anna Non Pro Bridle 13 8 21

Cold Hard Smart Cash Fortenberry;Judy & Philip Fortenberry;Judy E Non Pro Bridle 3 3 5 5 16

Royal Roanie Smart Clymer; Sarah Marold Clymer; Sarah Marold Non Pro Bridle 16 0 0 16

SJR Starlit Rey Akin;William Akin;William Non Pro Bridle 16 0 16

Metallic Blaze Grewing;Lainey Grewing;Lainey Non Pro Bridle 13 13

Mc Reyn Or Shine Hartwood Farms (Greg Lewis;Greg Non Pro Bridle 0 12 12

Playin Motown Walker;Catelyn M Walker;Catelyn M Non Pro Bridle 11 0 0 11

Special Smart Rey D & S Performance Griffiths;Danielle Non Pro Bridle 10 0 10

CD Smart Brat Hester;Shaleah L. Hester;Shaleah L. Non Pro Bridle 0 9 9

Time For New Shoes Cheetham;Melinda L Cheetham;Melinda L Non Pro Bridle 7 0 7

Boonshinen Waddell;Megan R Waddell;Megan R Non Pro Bridle 0 0 6 0 0 6

A Total Rock Star Campbell;Laura Osborne Campbell;Laura Osborne Non Pro Bridle 0 0

Boots Be Tuff Walker;Larry Walker;Catelyn M Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Cats Look Sinful MW Farming & Ranching LLC Whitehead;Molly Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Dual Smarty Winders;Julia Renae Winders;Julia Renae Non Pro Bridle 0 0

I Spin For Honey Ragland;Brandy Ragland;Della Non Pro Bridle 0 0

Im So Stunning Ostenson;Jennifer J Ostenson;Jennifer J Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0 0

Metallicalena Ostenson;Jennifer J Ostenson;Jennifer J Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Monster Truk Holmes;Jay&Rhonda Holmes;Morgan Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Move That Rock Proctor;Debbie Proctor;Debbie Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Peptilion Bailey;Paul E Bailey;Paul E Non Pro Bridle 0 0

Red Hotz Kimbro;Carisa Kimbro;Carisa Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Smooth Rein Edwards;Claire Edwards;Claire Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Stylish Daisy Duke Clear Creek Performance Wilson;Ryley Ray Non Pro Bridle 0 0

Intermediate Non Pro Bridle

Betcha Like That Thomison;Katy L Thomison;Katy L Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 5 15 20 40

Martinis Bet 15 Self;Birgit Self;Birgit Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 10 15 14 39

Hollywood Big Star Means;Evan Means;Evan Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 20 18 38

Like Shine Wine Hester;Shaleah L. Hester;Shaleah L. Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 8 0 11 0 16 35

Lookslikelucktome Miller;Timothy And Lisac;Lannie Jo Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 18 15 33

SJR Starlit Rey Akin;William Akin;William Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 18 10 28

Cold Hard Smart Cash Fortenberry;Judy & Philip Fortenberry;Judy E Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 7 7 6 7 27

I Spin For Honey Ragland;Brandy Ragland;Della Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 12 8 0 20

Frat Cat Morrison;Anna Morrison;Anna Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 12 8 20

Royal Roanie Smart Clymer; Sarah Marold Clymer; Sarah Marold Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 16 0 0 16

Mc Reyn Or Shine Hartwood Farms (Greg Lewis;Greg Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 13 13

Special Smart Rey D & S Performance Griffiths;Danielle Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 12 0 12

Metallic Blaze Grewing;Lainey Grewing;Lainey Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 12 12

CD Smart Brat Hester;Shaleah L. Hester;Shaleah L. Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 12 12

Im So Stunning Ostenson;Jennifer J Ostenson;Jennifer J Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 0 9 9

A Total Rock Star Campbell;Laura Osborne Campbell;Laura Osborne Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

Stylish Daisy Duke Clear Creek Performance Wilson;Ryley Ray Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 5 0 5

Boonshinen Waddell;Megan R Waddell;Megan R Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 5 0 0 0 0 5

Time For New Shoes Cheetham;Melinda L Cheetham;Melinda L Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Smooth Rein Edwards;Claire Edwards;Claire Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Sangria Time Kuhn;Wendy Kuhn;Wendy Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 0

Red Hotz Kimbro;Carisa Kimbro;Carisa Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Move That Rock Proctor;Debbie Proctor;Debbie Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Metallicalena Ostenson;Jennifer J Ostenson;Jennifer J Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Given Ya Goosebumps Jacobsen;Jamie M. Jacobsen;Jamie M. Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cats Look Sinful MW Farming & Ranching LLC Whitehead;Molly Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Adrenaline Force Yarbrough;Laura Yarbrough;Jonathan Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0



Level 1 Non Pro Bridle

Metallic Blaze Grewing;Lainey Grewing;Lainey Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 24 21 45

Boonshinen Waddell;Megan R Waddell;Megan R Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 13 20 11 0 0 44

Hollywood Big Star Means;Evan Means;Evan Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 21 20 41

A Total Rock Star Campbell;Laura Osborne Campbell;Laura Osborne Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 9 7 11 0 0 13 0 40

Given Ya Goosebumps Jacobsen;Jamie M. Jacobsen;Jamie M. Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 5 11 0 11 12 39

Mc Reyn Or Shine Hartwood Farms (Greg Lewis;Greg Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 17 19 36

SJR Starlit Rey Akin;William Akin;William Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 19 16 35

Frat Cat Morrison;Anna Morrison;Anna Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 22 13 35

Ellie May Rey Avent;Lavert Avent;Maisen Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 15 18 33

Candy Rap Lyda;Emilee Lyda;Emilee Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 13 14 0 27

Dually Judged Peterson;Katherine (Katie) Peterson;Katherine (Katie) Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 9 17 0 26

Stylish Daisy Duke Clear Creek Performance Wilson;Ryley Ray Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 11 11 0 22

I Spin For Honey Ragland;Brandy Ragland;Della Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 13 9 22

Starlight Driver Fulmer; Kelsey Fulmer; Kelsey Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 17 0 0 17

RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Fisher;Kendra J Fisher;Kendra J Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 17 0 17

Rr Rey To Stylish Crow;Trystan Crow;Trystan Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 15 15

Shinen Metallic Cat Allen;Taylor Allen;Taylor Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 14 14

Time For New Shoes Cheetham;Melinda L Cheetham;Melinda L Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 10 10

Annies Kitty Kat Garner;Sue Garner;Sarah Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 10 0 0 10

Bar C Smooth Bueno Ward;Dustin Ward;Dustin Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 9 0 0 0 9

This Senoritas Smart Kuhn;Wendy Kuhn;Wendy Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 7 0 7

Smoking Pistol Whiz Morris-Stone;Christa Stone;Brian Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 7 0 0 7

RN Wood Be Royalty Weaver;Bill Weaver;Bill Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Wild Sided Boldt;Emily Boldt;Emily Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0

WG Royal Starlight Maeder;John Maeder;John Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

That Lady Can Do Byers;Greg Or Dawn Byers;Greg  Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0 0 0

Starlights Cash Money Kopischke;Jason Kopischke;Emma Jean Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Spook Shiner Martinez;Emma Martinez;Emma Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0

Sangria Time Kuhn;Wendy Kuhn;Wendy Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0

Rockin Lil Rio Howard;Mandy Howard;Jerry Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0

Rey Out There Gerfen;Karen Gerfen;Mead Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Red Hotz Kimbro;Carisa Kimbro;Carisa Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Peppinics A Glo Jones;Renee   Jones;Ken Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Hot Shiney Lights Wagner;Scott R. Wagner;Scott R. Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Electric Jac Dudding;William Dudding;William Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0 0

Cromed Out Playgirl Gouin;Ben Gouin;Ben Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cats Look Sinful MW Farming & Ranching LLC Whitehead;Molly Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Adrenaline Force Yarbrough;Laura Yarbrough;Jonathan Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0

Select Non Pro Bridle 0

That Lady Can Do Byers;Greg Or Dawn Byers;Greg  Select Non Pro Bridle 5 5 5 5 20

Cats Look Sinful MW Farming & Ranching LLC Whitehead;Molly Select Non Pro Bridle 3 3 6

Move That Rock Proctor;Debbie Proctor;Debbie Select Non Pro Bridle 0 3 3

Adrenaline Force Yarbrough;Laura Yarbrough;Jonathan Select Non Pro Bridle 3 0 3

Hot Shiney Lights Wagner;Scott R. Wagner;Scott R. Select Non Pro Bridle 0 0 0



Non Pro Hackamore

Shesa Metallic Pepto Dilday;Russell And Tanna Dilday;Tanna Non Pro Hackamore 7 7 0 3 10 12 39

Sabbra Cadabra Judge Livestock Judge;Kourtney R Non Pro Hackamore 14 10 24

Overthelegallimitrab Brown;Rob A Brown;Myles Thomas Non Pro Hackamore 5 16 21

SDP Best Of Friends Stevenson;Eric Stevenson;Eric Non Pro Hackamore 4 8 6 18

Lola The Cat Dilday;Tanna Dilday;Tanna Non Pro Hackamore 4 5 7 0 16

Sweet Lil Desire James Putman & Tracy Lynch Lynch;Tracy Putnam Non Pro Hackamore 0 6 0 8 14

Travelin Cat Lady Samenfink;A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink;Gray Non Pro Hackamore 0 5 0 8 13

Fiddycentt Ribeiro;Jordan Ribeiro;Jordan Non Pro Hackamore 12 0 0 12

Shootin Smooth Style Proctor;Lyle Proctor;Lyle Non Pro Hackamore 0 12 12

Smart Time Peppy Bailey;Paul E Or Amy D Bailey;Paul E Non Pro Hackamore 12 12

Boonafide Smarty West;Roan West;Roan Non Pro Hackamore 10 0 10

Fern Feeling Woman Varner;Susanne Varner;Susanne Non Pro Hackamore 0 10 10

Sliver Of Majesty King;Carrie Anne King;Carrie Anne Non Pro Hackamore 8 8

Smack Talking Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC Spahn;Matt Non Pro Hackamore 0 6 6

Codes Lil Angel Buckley III;Walter A Buckley;Raine J Non Pro Hackamore 0 0

Grace Of The Gun Jones;Dustin Jones;Dustin Non Pro Hackamore 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hesa Hot Bet Stevenson;Eric Stevenson;Eric Non Pro Hackamore 0 0 0

Nunya Beeswax Wyman;Richard A Jr & Lori L Wyman;Lori   Non Pro Hackamore 0 0

Pepi N Smart Bailey;Paul E Or Amy D Bailey;Amy D Non Pro Hackamore 0 0

Talkinattheboondocks Miller-Allen;Sandy Miller-Allen;Sandy Non Pro Hackamore 0 0

Twitchee Lundy;Michael J (Mike) Lundy;Michael J (Mike) Non Pro Hackamore 0 0

Wild Sided Boldt;Emily Boldt;Emily Non Pro Hackamore 0 0

Non Pro Two Rein

Smooth Rein Edwards;Laura J Edwards;Claire Non Pro Two Rein 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 29

Peptilion Bailey;Paul E Bailey;Paul E Non Pro Two Rein 5 7 1 13

Hal Jordan Star Nance;Jessie Nance;Jessie Non Pro Two Rein 0 3 3 5 11

Smoking Pistol Whiz Morris-Stone;Christa Stone;Brian Non Pro Two Rein 0 0 3 3

Dual Smarty Winders;Julia Renae Winders;Julia Renae Non Pro Two Rein 1 1

Time Enough For Love Labourdette;Frances Labourdette;Frances Non Pro Two Rein 0 0 0

Peptos Smart Money Avent;Lavert Avent;Maisen Non Pro Two Rein 0 0 0

Box Drive Box Drive

Shinen Metallic Cat Allen;Taylor Allen;Taylor Box Drive Box Drive 15 17 25 23 80

Reyzn Debra Spangler;Patti Spangler;Patti Box Drive Box Drive 12 13 28 15 68

Metallic Slide Suhling;Kendra Suhling;Kendra Box Drive Box Drive 23 24 17 64

Mary Janez Edson;Carolyn A Edson;Carolyn A Box Drive Box Drive 14 18 0 26 0 58

Angies Metallic Time Mayes-kelly;Melinda Mayes-kelly;Melinda Box Drive Box Drive 15 21 19 55

Star Dustn Wrangler Salisbury;April Salisbury;April Box Drive Box Drive 17 30 0 47

SJR Starlit Cat Hawkins;Kylee Hawkins;Kylee Box Drive Box Drive 14 12 14 0 40

Dual N Tomcat Soule;Martha Jo Soule;Martha Jo Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0 0 21 17 38

Ohh Brother Barry;Jared Barry;Talen Box Drive Box Drive 10 0 0 25 35

Smart Rem N Be Barry;Jared Barry;Talen Box Drive Box Drive 17 15 32

CR Shortys Tuff Spangler;Patti &Curt Spangler;Curt Box Drive Box Drive 9 0 0 23 32

Logicality Smith;Julie Smith;Julie Box Drive Box Drive 0 14 0 13 27

Fluff My Chic Van Pelt;Sydney Van Pelt;Makenna Box Drive Box Drive 9 18 0 27

Sioux Per Boom Gadberry;Jo Gadberry;Jo Box Drive Box Drive 0 25 0 0 25

Shiny Lil Catillac McDaniel;Lee Ann Dilts;Emma Box Drive Box Drive 12 11 0 23

RN Wood Be Royalty Weaver;Bill Weaver;Bill Box Drive Box Drive 21 21

Cactus Pritchard;Reo Pritchard;Reo Box Drive Box Drive 0 21 21

Bos Peppy And Smart Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 21 21

Wild Sided Boldt;Emily Boldt;Emily Box Drive Box Drive 0 19 19

Mister PBR Foxy Horse Enterprises Jones;James Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 18 0 18

Jills A Little Sioux Blake;Eleise S Blake;Eleise S Box Drive Box Drive 18 0 18

Righteous Traveler Barlowe;Emily Barlowe;Emily Box Drive Box Drive 0 16 16

Blueberry Boon Dr Cloud;Nancy Cloud;Nancy Box Drive Box Drive 0 14 14

TR Guns And Roses Steckel;Karla Steckel;Karla Box Drive Box Drive 13 0 13

Shes Divine Waddell;Donna R Waddell;Donna R Box Drive Box Drive 13 0 13

Bet On A Playboy Barry;Jared Barry;Talen Box Drive Box Drive 13 0 13

Given Ya Goosebumps Jacobsen;Jamie M. Jacobsen;Jamie M. Box Drive Box Drive 0 10 0 10

Clever Kat Bufe;Stephany Bufe;Stephany Box Drive Box Drive 0 9 0 0 0 9

Boon Boon Ur Dead Kirchenschlager;Emily Kirchenschlager;Emily Box Drive Box Drive 9 0 9

Xtra Short Trick Chown;Robert And Cheryl Chown;Cheryl Box Drive Box Drive 0 0

Travastar Duniedelux Branch;Mary Ryan Branch;Mary Ryan Box Drive Box Drive 0 0

Time To Honkytonk Rein Maker Ranch Picciotti;Arianna Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0

Tall Tails Robinson;Allie Robinson;Allie Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0

Starlight Driver Fulmer; Kelsey Fulmer; Kelsey Box Drive Box Drive 0 0

Sheza Jazzy Rebel Stephens;Kristin Stephens;Kristin Box Drive Box Drive 0 0

Rey Out There Gerfen;Karen Gerfen;Elizabeth Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0

Queens Nu Holly Nance;Jessie Nance;Maggie J Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peptos Smart Peppy Milhoan;Lisa Milhoan;Rusty Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miz Peggy Sioux Davis;Eva L Davis;Eva L Box Drive Box Drive 0 0

Michelob Ultra Morris-Stone;Christa Morris-Stone;Christa Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lena Bella Vincent;Catherine Vincent;Catherine Box Drive Box Drive 0 0

KR Smart Dreamer Kyle;Tamra Kyle;Tamra Box Drive Box Drive 0 0

GCC Gunpowder Festus Gattis Ranches, LLC Gattis;Dan Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0 0 0

GAR Sweet Tea Gibbons;Julie A Gibbons;Julie A Box Drive Box Drive 0 0

Dual Me CD Stewart;Alfred & Donna Stewart;Alfred  Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0

DMAC Sam I Am Guelker-Olive;Cheyenne Guelker-Olive;Cheyenne Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0

Cromed Out Playgirl Gouin;Ben Gouin;Ben Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0 0

CR Justa Lil Tuff Stewart;Donna Stewart;Donna Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0

Cp Smooth As The Fox Rivero;Ayden E Rivero;Ayden E Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0

Colonels Smokn Shine Peterson;Beth Peterson;Beth Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0

Call Me Risky Loxton;Tiffani Loxton;Reagan Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0

Balanced Catalyst Yarbrough;Jonathan Yarbrough;Laura Box Drive Box Drive 0 0 0



Non Pro Boxing

Bos Peppy And Smart Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Non Pro Boxing 18 0 0 24 42

Metallic River Matthews;Ann Matthews;Ann Non Pro Boxing 16 10 16 0 0 0 42

Hickory Voodoo Time Top Fuel LLC Dufresne;Kaylee Non Pro Boxing 24 14 38

Hal Jordan Star Nance;Jessie Nance;Hattie Non Pro Boxing 12 14 10 36

Mary Janez Edson;Carolyn A Edson;Carolyn A Non Pro Boxing 0 18 16 0 0 34

Metallic Slide Suhling;Kendra Suhling;Kendra Non Pro Boxing 0 16 18 34

Righteous Traveler Barlowe;Emily Barlowe;Emily Non Pro Boxing 20 14 34

Dual N Tomcat Soule;Martha Jo Soule;Martha Jo Non Pro Boxing 5 6 0 0 0 20 31

Boon Boon Ur Dead Kirchenschlager;Emily Kirchenschlager;Emily Non Pro Boxing 16 0 14 30

Ladys Special Nite Storts;Brandon Storts;Beth Ann Non Pro Boxing 0 8 0 21 0 29

Third Tymz A Charm Edwards;Laura J Edwards;Laura J Non Pro Boxing 14 5 10 0 0 29

KR Smart Dreamer Kyle;Tamra Kyle;Tamra Non Pro Boxing 12 16 28

Jittery Bowden;Julie Bowden;Julie Non Pro Boxing 27 0 27

Shiny Lil Catillac McDaniel;Lee Ann Dilts;Emma Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 17 0 10 27

Jills A Little Sioux Blake;Eleise S Blake;Eleise S Non Pro Boxing 0 0 16 10 26

Cat Can Dew Gibbons;Julie A Gibbons;Julie A Non Pro Boxing 25 25

Logicality Smith;Julie Smith;Julie Non Pro Boxing 8 0 0 16 24

TR Guns And Roses Steckel;Karla Steckel;Karla Non Pro Boxing 23 23

CR Justa Lil Tuff Stewart;Donna Stewart;Donna Non Pro Boxing 0 22 22

Star Dustn Wrangler Salisbury;April Salisbury;April Non Pro Boxing 0 22 0 22

Electra Tuff Kilpatrick;Angie Kilpatrick;Angie Non Pro Boxing 20 20

Love Shaq Wolfe;Patricia Diane Wolfe;Patricia Diane Non Pro Boxing 8 10 18

Color Me Marked Armstrong;Claire Armstrong;Claire Non Pro Boxing 9 8 0 17

Sioux Per Boom Gadberry;Jo Gadberry;Jo Non Pro Boxing 0 17 0 0 17

Bugs Lite Swor;Billy Swor;Madison Non Pro Boxing 16 16

Lena Bella Vincent;Catherine Vincent;Catherine Non Pro Boxing 16 0 0 16

Rubys Reypeat David;Lucinda Rose David;Lucinda Rose Non Pro Boxing 16 16

Never Short On Cash Cheetham;Melinda L Cheetham;Craig Non Pro Boxing 0 10 10

Hi Hill Bud Kenley;Kristin Kenley;Kristin Non Pro Boxing 9 0 9

Angies Metallic Time Mayes-kelly;Melinda Mayes-kelly;Melinda Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0

Big Red Cat Santos;Rose Santos;Rose Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Colonels Smokn Shine Peterson;Beth Peterson;Beth Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

DMAC Sam I Am Guelker-Olive;Cheyenne Guelker-Olive;Cheyenne Non Pro Boxing 0 0

ET Okie Flores;Rene Flores;Rene Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Extra High Caliber Whitling;Sydney Whitling;Sydney Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

GAR Sweet Tea Gibbons;Julie A Gibbons;Julie A Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

JJ Cat O Lena Khyman;Taylor Khyman;Taylor Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Kitty Wellz Kenley;Kristin Kenley;Kristin Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Legacy N Jeans Wreyford;Lesley/Randy Wreyford;Lesley Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Loansum Dove Santos;Rose Santos;Rose Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Pow Pow Pepto Yarbrough;Jonathan Yarbrough;Laura Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Ramrod Allen;Taylor Allen;Taylor Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0

Ruby White And Boon Meadlock;Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock;Lindsay Barlowe Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

SDP Class On Class Swor;Madison Swor;Madison Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Strattocaster Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Metal Doctor Chown;Cheryl Chown;Cheryl Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Valentina Smartwitch Flores;Esequiel Flores;Rene Non Pro Boxing 0 0



Intermediate Non Pro Boxing

Extra High Caliber Whitling;Sydney Whitling;Sydney Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 14 13 14 24 0 19 0 84

Shes Divine Waddell;Donna R Waddell;Donna R Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 21 0 22 16 59

Shiny Lil Catillac McDaniel;Lee Ann Dilts;Emma Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 8 8 0 20 0 12 48

Hickory Voodoo Time Top Fuel LLC Dufresne;Kaylee Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 27 20 47

Reyzn Debra Spangler;Patti Spangler;Patti Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 12 10 0 25 47

Bos Peppy And Smart Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 16 0 0 27 43

Sioux Per Boom Gadberry;Jo Gadberry;Jo Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 20 17 0 37

Smart With Chicks A & S Performance Horses Alves;Sonja Pfeiffer Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 12 0 25 0 0 37

Metallic River Matthews;Ann Matthews;Ann Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 13 6 16 0 0 0 35

Hi Hill Bud Kenley;Kristin Kenley;Kristin Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 19 10 0 29

Wild Sided Boldt;Emily Boldt;Emily Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 14 14 28

Good Time Cushing;Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing;Caleb Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 25 0 25

CD Smooth Kitty Nance;Jessie Petry;Christy Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 23 23

CR Justa Lil Tuff Stewart;Donna Stewart;Donna Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 23 23

Electra Tuff Kilpatrick;Angie Kilpatrick;Angie Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 22 22

SJR Starlit Cat Hawkins;Kylee Hawkins;Kylee Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 21 0 21

Ima Wild Haired Mate Friesen;Amanda Friesen;Amanda Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 20 20

KR Smart Dreamer Kyle;Tamra Kyle;Tamra Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 8 12 20

Hesa Royalena Milhoan Family Partner Milhoan;Lisa Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 19

Ladys Special Nite Storts;Brandon Storts;Beth Ann Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 18 0 18

Boon Boon Ur Dead Kirchenschlager;Emily Kirchenschlager;Emily Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 17 17

Extra Sharp Shooter Thigpen;Lindsey Thigpen;Lindsey Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 16 16

Dirty Denero Romine;Amanda Romine;Amanda Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 15 0 15

Clever Kat Bufe;Stephany Bufe;Stephany Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 14 0 14

Never Short On Cash Cheetham;Melinda L Cheetham;Craig Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 12 12

Blueberry Boon Dr Cloud;Nancy Cloud;Nancy Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 9 9

Dudley Doo Right Gattis Ranches, LLC Gattis;Carson Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 6 0 0 0 6

Colonels Smokn Shine Peterson;Beth Peterson;Beth Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 5 0 0 5

CR Shortys Tuff Spangler;Patti &Curt Spangler;Curt Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 5 0 0 5

Bed Head Cat Burtenshaw;David Simancik;Carolyn Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Betty Rey Maurer;Kacy Maurer;Kacy Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Big Red Cat Santos;Rose Santos;Rose Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0

DMAC Sam I Am Guelker-Olive;Cheyenne Guelker-Olive;Cheyenne Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Electric Jac Dudding;William Dudding;William Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0

JJ Cat O Lena Khyman;Taylor Khyman;Taylor Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Kitty Wellz Kenley;Kristin Kenley;Kristin Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Loansum Dove Santos;Rose Santos;Rose Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Logicality Smith;Julie Smith;Julie Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0

Neat Little Cd Milhoan;Rusty Milhoan;Rusty Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pow Pow Pepto Yarbrough;Jonathan Yarbrough;Laura Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Ruby White And Boon Meadlock;Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock;Lindsay Barlowe Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

SJR Diamond Rey Cushing;Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing;Caleb Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Strattocaster Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Young;Michelle-Ratcliff Intermediate Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0 0



Limited Non Pro Boxing

Krogs Lena Cat Owens;Jane Mixon;Jeff Limited Non Pro Boxing 10 14 20 28 35 43 34 36 220

Extra High Caliber Whitling;Sydney Whitling;Sydney Limited Non Pro Boxing 17 22 23 43 37 27 0 169

ET Okie Flores;Rene Flores;Rene Limited Non Pro Boxing 23 28 47 23 121

SV Whiskey Whiz Briggs;Joshua C Briggs;Cierra Limited Non Pro Boxing 28 23 37 0 88

Cactus Pritchard;Reo Pritchard;Reo Limited Non Pro Boxing 14 0 0 41 30 85

Ladys Special Nite Storts;Brandon Storts;Beth Ann Limited Non Pro Boxing 13 0 0 0 39 29 81

Extra Sharp Shooter Thigpen;Lindsey Thigpen;Lindsey Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 45 0 32 77

Hickory Voodoo Time Top Fuel LLC Dufresne;Kaylee Limited Non Pro Boxing 36 34 70

Voo Doos Cable Dr Tinch;Sara Tinch;Sara Limited Non Pro Boxing 33 35 0 68

SJR Starlit Cat Hawkins;Kylee Hawkins;Kylee Limited Non Pro Boxing 24 0 41 0 65

Shesa Ricochet Callahan;Mickey Callahan;Darby Limited Non Pro Boxing 31 0 27 0 58

Shiney N Sporty Matthews;Ann Shopbell;Brent Limited Non Pro Boxing 20 23 43

BFR Hickory Starlite Anderson;Pamela S Anderson;Pamela S Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 16 26 0 0 0 42

KR Smart Dreamer Kyle;Tamra Kyle;Tamra Limited Non Pro Boxing 18 23 41

Boon Boon Ur Dead Kirchenschlager;Emily Kirchenschlager;Emily Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 39 39

His Royal Cat Thomas;Tammy A Thomas;Tammy A Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 38 38

Woody Be Nice Briggs;Cierra Briggs;Cierra Limited Non Pro Boxing 14 0 22 36

Big Red Cat Santos;Rose Santos;Rose Limited Non Pro Boxing 33 33

Time To Honkytonk Rein Maker Ranch Picciotti;Arianna Limited Non Pro Boxing 32 0 32

Metallic Lil Fox Chambers;Lynn Chambers;Lynn Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 31 31

Judging A Shake Abbruzzi;Jill Abbruzzi;Jill Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 30 30

Never Short On Cash Cheetham;Melinda L Cheetham;Craig Limited Non Pro Boxing 28 28

Blank Space Lundquist;Megan Lundquist;Megan Limited Non Pro Boxing 28 0 0 0 28

Shootin For The Boon McGinley;Brian And Mary Jeffries;Bailey Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 26 26

Wildcatter Style Campbell;Stephanie K Turner;Russell W Limited Non Pro Boxing 24 0 24

Colonels Smokn Shine Peterson;Beth Peterson;Beth Limited Non Pro Boxing 10 9 0 0 19

Sticky Lollipop Medlin;Kristopher & Jessica Medlin;Jessica Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 18 0 0 0 0 18

Sheza Jazzy Rebel Stephens;Kristin Stephens;Kristin Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 9 9 18

CR Style Me Tuff Wilkinson;Sakari Jade Wilkinson;Sakari Jade Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 16 0 0 16

Wild Sided Boldt;Emily Boldt;Emily Limited Non Pro Boxing 15 15

Hard No Johnson;Clint & Jordan Johnson;Jordan Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 14 0 14

Legacy N Jeans Wreyford;Lesley/Randy Wreyford;Lesley Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 12 12

Valentina Smartwitch Flores;Esequiel Flores;Rene Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Uncle Kwacker Aspinall;Dana Aspinall;Dana Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Ugly Bettie Dixon;Cheryl Dixon;Cheryl Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

TNP Cat Factor Callahan;Mickey Callahan;Darcy Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Smith;Opal L Smith;Opal L Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

This Chic Is Fancy Callahan;Mickey Callahan;Grace Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

The Nite Is Golden Zdanowski;Carrie Zdanowski;Carrie Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Swen Capital Gal Hodges;Brianna Hodges;Brianna Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Sugarhowyougetsofly Brune;Michelle Brune;Michelle Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Sugar Yes Please Kenley;Addison Kenley;Addison Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Sugar Daddy Kat Bonds;Pete Ely; Claire Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Starbucks Chic Dream Fessler;Charles E Fessler;Charles E Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Spook Shiner Martinez;Emma Martinez;Emma Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Smooth Stylish Key Campbell;Laura Osborne Campbell;Patrick Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smart Shine N Peppy Simpkins;Katy Simpkins;Katy Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Smart Lookin Shiner Andrew;Kristi Andrew;Kristi Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Smart Like Diamonds Lendl;Vicki Lendl;Vicki Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Sequoias Merada Blasiman;Telese Blasiman;Telese Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

SCR King Of The Road Mclaughlin;Jay And/Or Callahan;Grace Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Pow Pow Pepto Yarbrough;Jonathan Yarbrough;Laura Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Please Rey Thornton;Michael Thornton;Michael Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

One Fine Boonshine Barlow;Shannon Barlow;Shannon Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Mr Fuel N Shine Koontz;Yvonne Koontz;Yvonne Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Mister PBR Foxy Horse Enterprises Jones;James Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Miss Sparkin Chics Williams;April Williams;April Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Logicality Smith;Julie Smith;Julie Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Loansum Dove Santos;Rose Santos;Rose Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Jonez Lil Playboy Holmes;Janice Holmes;Janice Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Ima Tuff Response Kent;Julie Kent;Julie Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Icee Time Eickenhorst;Angela Eickenhorst;Angela Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Hop On A Cat McCandless;Deb McCandless;Deb Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0

Hop On A Cat McCandless;Deb Mccandless;Harry Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0

GCC Gunpowder Festus Gattis Ranches, LLC Gattis;Dan Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Dual Me CD Stewart;Alfred & Donna Stewart;Alfred  Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

DF Playin With Guns Wade;Danette Wade;Danette Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Dark Return Fessler;Charles E Fessler;Charles E Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Bigcitybritelights Armenta;Lorenzo Zuch;Abby Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Betty Rey Maurer;Kacy Maurer;Kacy Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Bet Hesa Cowboy II McCandless;Deb McCandless;Deb Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Bed Head Cat Burtenshaw;David Simancik;Carolyn Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0

Amigo Genz;Shelby Genz;Shelby Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Adrenaline Junky TLC Quarter Horses Solum;Haley-Gene Limited Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0



Select Non Pro Boxing

Jills A Little Sioux Blake;Eleise S Blake;Eleise S Select Non Pro Boxing 14 0 15 14 43

Hesa Royalena Milhoan Family Partner Milhoan;Lisa Select Non Pro Boxing 5 13 12 0 0 0 11 41

Metallic River Matthews;Ann Matthews;Ann Select Non Pro Boxing 15 9 16 0 0 0 40

His Royal Cat Thomas;Tammy A Thomas;Tammy A Select Non Pro Boxing 10 9 0 17 36

Dual N Tomcat Soule;Martha Jo Soule;Martha Jo Select Non Pro Boxing 7 0 0 0 12 17 36

Lena Bella Vincent;Catherine Vincent;Catherine Select Non Pro Boxing 18 14 0 32

KR Smart Dreamer Kyle;Tamra Kyle;Tamra Select Non Pro Boxing 11 14 25

BFR Hickory Starlite Anderson;Pamela S Anderson;Pamela S Select Non Pro Boxing 0 3 17 0 0 0 20

Miss Sparkin Chics Williams;April Williams;April Select Non Pro Boxing 0 0 9 9 18

Love Shaq Wolfe;Patricia Diane Wolfe;Patricia Diane Select Non Pro Boxing 9 9 18

Star Dustn Wrangler Salisbury;April Salisbury;April Select Non Pro Boxing 0 17 0 17

Never Short On Cash Cheetham;Melinda L Cheetham;Craig Select Non Pro Boxing 14 14

Metallic Lil Fox Chambers;Lynn Chambers;Lynn Select Non Pro Boxing 0 14 14

Mary Janez Edson;Carolyn A Edson;Carolyn A Select Non Pro Boxing 13 0 13

Ugly Bettie Dixon;Cheryl Dixon;Cheryl Select Non Pro Boxing 11 0 11

Icee Time Eickenhorst;Angela Eickenhorst;Angela Select Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 9 9

Sequoias Merada Blasiman;Telese Blasiman;Telese Select Non Pro Boxing 0 6 0 0 6

TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Smith;Opal L Smith;Opal L Select Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Third Tymz A Charm Edwards;Laura J Edwards;Laura J Select Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Smart Like Diamonds Lendl;Vicki Lendl;Vicki Select Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Pow Pow Pepto Yarbrough;Jonathan Yarbrough;Laura Select Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Neat Little Cd Milhoan;Rusty Milhoan;Rusty Select Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mr Fuel N Shine Koontz;Yvonne Koontz;Yvonne Select Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Ima Tuff Response Kent;Julie Kent;Julie Select Non Pro Boxing 0 0 0

Youth Cow Horse

Shes Playin Rey Lafitte;Gregg Shopbell;Baily J Youth Cow Horse 14 9 9 15 16 16 14 93

SJR Royal Glamour Gomez;Addison Maria Gomez;Addison Maria Youth Cow Horse 0 0 7 10 7 13 12 11 16 76

Shiney Little Rey Bridges;Pinkerton E Bridges;Pinkerton E Youth Cow Horse 10 0 4 11 0 18 14 8 65

Metallic Blaze Grewing;Lainey Grewing;Lainey Youth Cow Horse 12 13 19 0 44

Shinen Metallic Cat Allen;Taylor Allen;Taylor Youth Cow Horse 21 20 41

Boots Wit Da Fur HM Horses/Hope Mills Shaber;Alyssa Youth Cow Horse 18 10 28

Quik Draw Pistol Volmer;Clay Wilson;Boyd Youth Cow Horse 11 14 0 0 25

I Spin For Honey Ragland;Brandy Ragland;Della Youth Cow Horse 8 11 19

Copper John Mills;Hope Miller Modlin; Mylee Youth Cow Horse 0 0 17 0 17

Rey Out There Gerfen;Karen Gerfen;Elizabeth Youth Cow Horse 0 12 12

Mobile Deposit Housler;Wes R Housler;Tristyn Youth Cow Horse 11 11

Thecrowdlovesme Wadhams;Lindsay A. Hays;Hunter Youth Cow Horse 7 0 0 7

Sweethearts Legacy Cummings;Peggy Friesen;Riley Youth Cow Horse 6 0 6

Queens Nu Holly Nance;Jessie Nance;Maggie J Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

Two H Sangria Dream Connor;Seth Connor;Seth Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0

Spook Shiner Martinez;Emma Martinez;Emma Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0 0

Slyd My Way Hancock;Treylyn Hancock;Treylyn Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0

Sheza Travelin Kind Moody;Chris And Wendi Moody;Whitney Youth Cow Horse 0 0

Rr Rey To Stylish Crow;Trystan Crow;Trystan Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0

Reysomebodysbrows Vanrensum;Sunshine Pritt;Shawn M Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0

Peptos Miss Haselip;Dwayne & Amber Smith;Kurtlee Youth Cow Horse 0 0

Metallic Metal Hays;Hunter Hays;Hunter Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0

Hes Really Smooth Dove;Katie Dove;Tucker Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0

Gimea Chocolateshake Loving Ranch Co. LLC Morgan;Koy Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0

Doubble Troubble T-Heart Ranch LLC Friesen;Riley Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0

Creeks Lil Lena Melton;Bayleigh Melton;Bayleigh Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0 0 0

Cats Astrey Holden;Shawn Holden;Hannah Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0

Bamacat ARC Shoumaker;Emily Shoumaker;Emily Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0

A Jazzy Check Ricketson;Kylee Ricketson;Kylee Youth Cow Horse 0 0 0 0 0

Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under

Shiney Little Rey Bridges;Pinkerton E Bridges;Pinkerton E Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under 3 1 1 1 1 7 3 3 20

Quik Draw Pistol Volmer;Clay Wilson;Boyd Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under 7 5 1 13

Rr Rey To Stylish Crow;Trystan Crow;Trystan Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under 5 1 6

Rey Out There Gerfen;Karen Gerfen;Elizabeth Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under 1 5 6

Hes Really Smooth Dove;Katie Dove;Tucker Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under 3 3 6

Sweethearts Legacy Cummings;Peggy Friesen;Riley Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under 1 3 4

Youth Box Drive Box Drive

Dudley Doo Right Gattis Ranches, LLC Gattis;Carson Youth Box Drive Box Drive 5 3 7 8 23

Travastar Duniedelux Branch;Mary Ryan Branch;Mary Ryan Youth Box Drive Box Drive 3 1 9 4 17

Tall Tails Robinson;Allie Robinson;Allie Youth Box Drive Box Drive 5 6 11

Fluff My Chic Van Pelt;Sydney Van Pelt;Makenna Youth Box Drive Box Drive 10 10

Pats Smart Quixote Spence;Spencer Spence;Spencer Youth Box Drive Box Drive 1 1 3 2 7

DCR High As A Cat Neiswanger;Sabrina Neiswanger;Sabrina Youth Box Drive Box Drive 5 5

FS My Lucky Gunner Myles;Hazel Mackenzie Myles;Hazel Mackenzie Youth Box Drive Box Drive 3 1 4

Stylish Hawkeye McCulloch; Matthew & McCulloch; Madison Youth Box Drive Box Drive 1 1

Copper John Mills;Hope Miller Modlin; Mylee Youth Box Drive Box Drive 0 0



Youth Boxing

Just Dual Me Kiser;Wade Kiser;Wade Youth Boxing 21 6 44 40 111

Annies Playin Cat Swales;Veronica Wilson;Boyd Youth Boxing 35 31 0 38 104

Ohh Brother Barry;Jared Barry;Talen Youth Boxing 21 14 42 26 103

Smart Rem N Be Barry;Jared Barry;Talen Youth Boxing 0 10 46 42 98

Dudley Doo Right Gattis Ranches, LLC Gattis;Carson Youth Boxing 18 20 31 29 98

Bet On A Playboy Barry;Jared Barry;Talen Youth Boxing 14 12 36 36 98

Ramrod Allen;Taylor Allen;Taylor Youth Boxing 15 0 0 21 28 30 94

Shiney N Sporty Matthews;Ann Shopbell;Brent Youth Boxing 40 44 84

Good Time Cushing;Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing;Caleb Youth Boxing 18 33 31 0 82

Hal Jordan Star Nance;Jessie Nance;Hattie Youth Boxing 15 0 10 29 25 79

Travastar Duniedelux Branch;Mary Ryan Branch;Mary Ryan Youth Boxing 0 17 0 25 0 0 34 76

Tall Tails Robinson;Allie Robinson;Allie Youth Boxing 0 0 12 0 0 19 31 0 62

Sugar Yes Please Kenley;Addison Kenley;Addison Youth Boxing 0 0 33 23 56

Shinen Metallic Cat Allen;Taylor Allen;Taylor Youth Boxing 24 23 47

Shesa Ricochet Callahan;Mickey Callahan;Darby Youth Boxing 0 20 0 27 0 0 47

Dealn Witha Brunette Diehl;Frank&Ora Salmon;Brooke Youth Boxing 0 0 36 0 36

Cp Smooth As The Fox Rivero;Ayden E Rivero;Ayden E Youth Boxing 36 0 36

CR Style Me Tuff Wilkinson;Sakari Jade Wilkinson;Sakari Jade Youth Boxing 0 7 27 0 34

Diamonds Over Cash Green;TJ & Chelsey Green;Tegan Youth Boxing 0 0 32 32

Rosita Rey Von Nance;Chris & Jessie Nance;Hattie Youth Boxing 7 22 0 29

FS My Lucky Gunner Myles;Hazel Mackenzie Myles;Hazel Mackenzie Youth Boxing 0 0 0 28 28

Skeets Nicker Meador;M. Wade Meador;Kixi Rea Youth Boxing 0 26 0 26

Ladys Special Nite Storts;Brandon Storts;Paisley Ann Youth Boxing 0 0 8 14 0 0 22

GVG Pepto Chic Hancock;Treylyn Hancock;Treylyn Youth Boxing 18 0 18

DCR High As A Cat Neiswanger;Sabrina Neiswanger;Sabrina Youth Boxing 14 14

Woody Be Kual McCulloch; Matthew & McCulloch; Madison Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Wimpy Rooster Guyer;Letta M Guyer;Britney Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Very Smart Colonel Buckley;Evan Buckley;Evan Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Two H Sangria Dream Connor;Seth Connor;Seth Youth Boxing 0 0 0

TNP Cat Factor Callahan;Mickey Callahan;Darcy Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

This Chic Is Fancy Callahan;Mickey Callahan;Grace Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

The Hill Billy Filly St John;Laura Gragg;Kiera Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Stylish Hawkeye McCulloch; Matthew & McCulloch; Madison Youth Boxing 0 0

Spoonful Of Reymedy Lippe;Issac Lippe;Elizabeth Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0

Spook Shiner Martinez;Emma Martinez;Emma Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Smooth As Nitro Robinson;Bransen Robinson;Bransen Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Smart Rey Star Campbell;Serafina Campbell;Serafina Youth Boxing 0 0

SJR Diamond Rey Cushing;Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing;Caleb Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Shortshotofsmarts Akin;William Akin;Allison Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Shiner Lucky Lena Flowers;Heather Shopbell;Brent Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Shine Lika Star Wharton;Johnny And Chloe Southern;Sunny Youth Boxing 0 0 0

RVR Natural Cat Patridge;Jenifer Bowen;Faith Youth Boxing 0 0

Red Man Blue Bowles;JB JR Deleon;Katie Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Pats Smart Quixote Spence;Spencer Spence;Spencer Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Metallic Sally Time Moody;Chris And Wendi Moody;Audrey Youth Boxing 0 0

Metallic My Way Housler;Wes R Housler;Tristyn Youth Boxing 0 0

Mc Rey N Hes Alright Salmon;Bryon & Pam Salmon;Brooke Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Katy Jonez Bridges;Pinkerton E Bridges;Pinkerton E Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Just Plain Spooky Gadberry;Jo Woodberry;Jessi Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Happy To CD Sun Swanner;William Mansfield; Josie Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Gottagetitmyway Irish;Holly McCarthy;Marin Youth Boxing 0 0

Frc Play N Sadie Jostock;Bailey Bowen;Faith Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0

Fluff My Chic Van Pelt;Sydney Van Pelt;Makenna Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0

Enchanted Gypsy Moon Young;Cherie Young;James Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Dunnit In The Nite Lippian;Mica L Lippian;Mica L Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Doo Smart Tabor;Lorelie Tabor;Lorelie Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Docs Maxalena HENNEKE; DON AND JODY Hodges;Mason Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Deltas Foxy Flyer Armstrong;Claire Wilson;Lilly Youth Boxing 0 0 0

CTR Sanjo Fletch Herbst;Jared Herbst;Houston Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Chicky Daube Nance;Chris & Jessie Robinson;Bransen Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0

Cats Travalen Hot Stanton;Ella Grace Stanton;Ella Grace Youth Boxing 0 0 0

BR Winning Rey Stanton;Lily Anne Stanton;Lily Anne Youth Boxing 0 0 0

Bigcitybritelights Armenta;Lorenzo Zuch;Abby Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

Bamacat ARC Shoumaker;Emily Shoumaker;Emily Youth Boxing 0 0 0

A Tru Ebony Leckman; Abigail Leckman; Abigail Youth Boxing 0 0 0 0 0

A Jazzy Check Ricketson;Kylee Ricketson;Kylee Youth Boxing 0 0



Youth Boxing 13 & Under

Tall Tails Robinson;Allie Robinson;Allie Youth Boxing 13 & Under 7 3 7 7 6 7 18 16 71

Just Dual Me Kiser;Wade Kiser;Wade Youth Boxing 13 & Under 12 3 25 24 64

Shiney N Sporty Matthews;Ann Shopbell;Brent Youth Boxing 13 & Under 23 26 49

Annies Playin Cat Swales;Veronica Wilson;Boyd Youth Boxing 13 & Under 12 11 22 45

Good Time Cushing;Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing;Caleb Youth Boxing 13 & Under 10 13 18 0 41

Shesa Ricochet Callahan;Mickey Callahan;Darby Youth Boxing 13 & Under 2 11 9 0 13 35

Ramrod Allen;Taylor Allen;Taylor Youth Boxing 13 & Under 15 18 33

Ladys Special Nite Storts;Brandon Storts;Paisley Ann Youth Boxing 13 & Under 0 7 5 9 4 3 28

Diamonds Over Cash Green;TJ & Chelsey Green;Tegan Youth Boxing 13 & Under 1 5 20 26

Fluff My Chic Van Pelt;Sydney Van Pelt;Makenna Youth Boxing 13 & Under 10 9 5 24

Skeets Nicker Meador;M. Wade Meador;Kixi Rea Youth Boxing 13 & Under 13 8 21

Cp Smooth As The Fox Rivero;Ayden E Rivero;Ayden E Youth Boxing 13 & Under 21 0 21

SJR Diamond Rey Cushing;Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing;Caleb Youth Boxing 13 & Under 8 0 7 0 15

Very Smart Colonel Buckley;Evan Buckley;Evan Youth Boxing 13 & Under 0 0 11 3 14

TNP Cat Factor Callahan;Mickey Callahan;Darcy Youth Boxing 13 & Under 7 1 5 1 0 14

BR Winning Rey Stanton;Lily Anne Stanton;Lily Anne Youth Boxing 13 & Under 0 13 13

Woody Be Kual McCulloch; Matthew & McCulloch; Madison Youth Boxing 13 & Under 9 3 12

Smart Rey Star Campbell;Serafina Campbell;Serafina Youth Boxing 13 & Under 10 10

Shine Lika Star Wharton;Johnny And Chloe Southern;Sunny Youth Boxing 13 & Under 3 6 9

Pats Smart Quixote Spence;Spencer Spence;Spencer Youth Boxing 13 & Under 0 5 2 1 8

Shiner Lucky Lena Flowers;Heather Shopbell;Brent Youth Boxing 13 & Under 4 0 4

Just Plain Spooky Gadberry;Jo Woodberry;Jessi Youth Boxing 13 & Under 1 3 4

Stylish Hawkeye McCulloch; Matthew & McCulloch; Madison Youth Boxing 13 & Under 0 0

Katy Jonez Bridges;Pinkerton E Bridges;Pinkerton E Youth Boxing 13 & Under 0 0 0

Frc Play N Sadie Jostock;Bailey Bowen;Faith Youth Boxing 13 & Under 0 0

Dunnit In The Nite Lippian;Mica L Lippian;Mica L Youth Boxing 13 & Under 0 0 0

Docs Maxalena HENNEKE; DON AND JODY Hodges;Mason Youth Boxing 13 & Under 0 0 0

CTR Sanjo Fletch Herbst;Jared Herbst;Houston Youth Boxing 13 & Under 0 0 0

Cats Travalen Hot Stanton;Ella Grace Stanton;Ella Grace Youth Boxing 13 & Under 0 0 0

Little Big Shots

Ms Becaco Grayfour Alves;Alex Alves;Savanna Little Big Shots 9 5 6 12 32

Plain And Neat Green;TJ & Chelsey Green;J.J. Little Big Shots 1 12 8 21

Commanded A Dance Pool III;James N (Trey) Pool;Sylvia (Lani) Little Big Shots 3 3 8 4 18

Glamors Bling Bling Carpenter;Brooke Benoy;Abby Little Big Shots 4 10 14

Woody Boogy Lybbert;Morgan Hairston;Lily Little Big Shots 10 0 10

Timmy Wilson;Gracie Little Big Shots 7 1 8

Chicos Pepponita San McCarthy;Marin Young;Sonny Grace Little Big Shots 2 6 8

Thomas  Mitchell;Laramie Little Big Shots 5 5

Nu Bets On Black Alexander;Clay Alexander;Logan Little Big Shots 0 2 2

McLuvvin Gillespie;Kaden Gillespie;Kaden Little Big Shots 1 0 1

Miss Dolly Dual Pep ALERY; SYDNEY Gee;Hallie Little Big Shots 0 0 0


